TRIP SUMMARY 08/09/2018

By Stop Time
TECUMSEH BUS 07 - DONNELSVILLE - AM TECUMSEH BUS 07 - DONNELSVILLE - PM
07 BERNER, ALICE 07 BERNER, ALICE
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 7:09am DEPART: TMS 1 2:56pm NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY (WEST)

2 7:18am 745 N HAMPTON RD 2 3:15pm DONNELSVILLE ELEMENTARY (DONN)

3 7:18am 1040 N HAMPTON RD 3 322pm 745N HAMPTON RD

4 7:18am 1278 N HAMPTON RD 4 3:22pm 1040 N HAMPTON RD

5 7:19am 1326 N HAMPTON RD 5 323pm 1278 N HAMPTON RD

6 723am TURN AROUND @ BRIDGE 6 323pm 1326 NHAMPTON RD

7 7:24am 1565 N HAMPTON RD 7 3:26pm TURN AROUND @ BRIDGE

8 7:26am 7051 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 8 3:27pm 1565 N HAMPTON RD

9 7:27am 6161 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 9 3:29pm 7051 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

10 7:28am 6122 NEW CARLISLE PIKE [STUDENT XS] 10 3:332 pm 6161 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

11 7:28 am 6001 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 1T 3:33pm 6122 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

12 7:31 am 5770 WHISPERING WIND DR 12 3:33pm 6001 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

13 7:331 am 5820 NEW CARLISLE PIKE [STUDENT XS] 13 3:34 pm 5770 WHISPERING WIND DR

14 7:3]1 am 5815 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 14 3:36pm 5820 NEW CARLISLE PIKE [STUDENT XS]
15 7:32am 5601 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 15 3:336 pm 5815 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

16 7:35am 1200 N TECUMSEH RD 16 3:37pm 5717 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

17 7:37am 1035 N TECUMSEH RD 17 3:37pm 5601 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

18 7:39am 115N TECUMSEH RD 18 3:40pm 1035 N TECUMSEH RD

19 7:40am 81 NTECUMSEH RD 19 343 pm 125N TECUMSEH RD

20 740am ALPHA RD & N TECUMSEH RD 20 343pm 115N TECUMSEH RD

21 74l am N TECUMSEH RD & HIAWATHA AVE (5526) 21 3:44pm 81 N TECUMSEH RD

22 7:42am 4951 W NATIONAL RD 22 3:44pm ALPHA RD & N TECUMSEH RD

23 7i43am 4659 W NATIONAL RD 23 345pm NTECUMSEH RD & HIAWATHA AVE (5526)
24 7:44am 4127 W NATIONAL RD 24 3:47pm 4951 W NATIONAL RD

25 7:44am TURN AROUND AT ROCKWAY FIREHOUSE 25 347 pm 4659 WNATIONAL RD

26 7:45am STOP AT FIRST DRIVEWAY ON GORDON RD ON RIGHT 26 3:49pm 4127 W NATIONAL RD

27 745am 25 GORDON RD 27 3:54pm STOP AT FIRST DRIVEWAY ON GORDON RD ON RIGHT
28 746am 115 GORDON RD STUDENT XS] 28 3:55pm 25 GORDON RD [STUDENT XS]

29 7:47am 140 GORDON RD 29 3556 pm 140 GORDON RD

30 7:48am 312 GORDON RD 30 3:56pm 312 GORDON RD

31 7:49am 4783 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 31 3:57pm 4783 NEW CARLISLE @ GORDEN [ST XS]
32 749am 4675 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 32 3:58 pm 4675 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

33 7:50am 4266 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 33 4:01 pm 4266 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

34 7:50am 4636 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 34 4:03 pm 4636 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

35 7:51am 4878 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 35 4:.03pm 4878 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

36 7:51am 4867 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 36 4:03 pm 4867 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

37 7:52am 303 JESSICA ST 37 4:04pm 303 JESSICA ST

38 7:52am 5005 SHANNON AVE 38 4:15pm RETURN BUS GARAGE

39 7:54am 5717 NEW CARLISLE PIKE [STUDENTS X]
40 8:0l am ARRIVE: DONNELSVILLE ES

41 8.0l am DONNELSVILLE ELEMENTARY (DONN)
42 8%:06am DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM

43 8:20am NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY (WEST)
44 R8:26 am DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
45 Ri35am ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

If you child will then go to Park Layne Elem
He/she will get on Budd Bus # 27

Routefinder Pro 12.6 Page 1 of 1 RL_TRIOO0O141.RPT



TRIP SUMMARY

By Stop Time

TECUMSEH BUS 11 - DONNELSVILLE - AM

08/09/2018

TECUMSEH BUS 11 - DONNELSVILLE - PM

11 FRALEY, KIM 11 FRALEY, KIM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 7:00am DEPART: TMS 1 2:55pm NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY (WEST)

2 7:10am 6736 LOWER VALLEY PIKE [STUDENTS X] 2 3:00pm DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
3 7:13am 6124 LOWER VALLEY PIKE 3 3:12pm DONNELSVILLE ELEMENTARY (DONN)
4 T:l6am 406 ENON RD 4 322pm DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM

5 7:17am 171 ENON RD [STUDENTS X] 5 3:33pm 6736 LOWER VALLEY PIKE [STUDENTS X]
6 7:18am 138 ENON RD 6 334pm 6124 LOWER VALLEY PIKE

7 7:20am 6215 W NATIONAL RD 7 3:39pm 406 ENON RD

8 7:20am 5809 WEST NATIONAL RD 8 3:39pm 171 ENON RD [STUDENT X8|

9 721 am 4832/4829 FOREST DR [STUDENT XS] 9 340pm 138 ENON RD

10 7:22am 4825 FOREST DR 10 3:42pm 6215 W NATIONAL RD

11 7:23am 541 S TECUMSEH RD 11 348 pm 4832 FOREST DR [STUDENT XS]

12 7:224am 6358 TECUMSEH RD 12 3:49 pm 4825 FOREST DR

13 7:30am 930 1/2 TECUMSEH RD (MAIN HOUSE) 13 3:50pm 541 S TECUMSEH RD

14 7:33am 264 S TECUMSEH RD 14 3:50pm 635S TECUMSEH RD

15 7:37am 5094 W NATIONAL RD 15 3:57 pm 930 1/2 TECUMSEH RD (MAIN HOUSE)

16 7:37am 37 GREENACRES DR 16 3:59pm 264 S TECUMSEH RD

17 7:38am 238 GREENACRES DR [STUDENT XS] 17 4:00 pm 5094 W NATIONAL RD

18 7:39am PARKWOOD CIRCLE & GREENACRES (5110 PARKWOOD 18 4:01 pm 37 GREENACRES DR

CIRCLE) 19 401 pm 238 GREENACRES DR [STUDENT XS]

19 7:40am 349 RAVENWOOD DR 20 4:02pm GREEN ACRES DR & PARKWOOD CIRCLE
20 74l am 143 RAVENWOOD DR [STUDENT XS] 21 4:02pm 349 RAVENWOOD DR

21 742am 114 RAVENWOOD DR 22 4:03pm 146 RAVENWOOD DR [STUDENT XS]

22 743am 105 RAVENWOOD DR 23 4:03pm 114 RAVENWOOD DR

23 743am 75 RAVENWOOD DR 24 4:04pm 105 RAVENWOOD DR

24 743 am 45 RAVENWOOD DR 25 4:04pm 75 RAVENWOOD DR

25 T44am 5654 W NATIONAL RD 26 4:05pm 45 RAVENWOOD DR

26 T:45am 232 WEST DR 27 4:07pm 5654 W NATIONAL RD

27 T47am 274 EASTWOOD DR 28 4:11pm SOUTH DR & WEST DR [STUDENT XS SOUTH]
28 7:47am 255 EASTWOOD DR 29 4:11pm 232 WEST DR

29 7:49am 235 EASTWOOD DR [STUDENT XS] 30 4:12pm 274 EASTWOOD DR

30 7:50am 76 MILTON-CARLISLE RD [STUDENT XS] 31 4:12pm 255 EASTWOOD DR

31 7:51am 232 MILTON-CARLISLE RD 32 4:13pm 235 EASTWOOD DR

32 7:51am 6560 MILTON-CARLISLE RD 33 4:16pm 76 /95 MILTON-CARLISLE RD [STUDENT XS|
33 7:52am 6814 MILTON-CARLISLE RD 34 416 pm 136 MILTON-CARLISLE RD

34 7:52am 7000 MILTON-CARLISLE RD 35 4:16pm 232 MILTON-CARLISLE RD

35 7:57am  ARRIVE: DONNELSVILLE ELEM 36 4:17pm 6560 MILTON CARLISLE RD

36 7:57am DONNELSVILLE ELEMENTARY (DONN) 37 4:17pm 6814 MILTON-CARLISLE RD

37 8.02am DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM 38 4:17pm 7000 MILTON-CARLISLE RD

38 8:12am ARRIVE: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY 39 427pm ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

39 8:17am NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY (WEST)

40 8:19am DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY

41 827am ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

If you child will then go to Park Layne Elem
He/she will get on Budd Bus # 30

Routefinder Pro 12.6

Page 1 of 1

RL_TRIO0O0O141.RPT



TRIP SUMMARY 08/09/2018

By Stop Time
——— == D
TECUMSEH BUS 27 - DONNELSVILLE - AM TECUMSEH BUS 27 - DONNELSVILLE - PM
27 Matt, Tammy 27 Matt, Tammy
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 7:13am DEPART: TMS 1 2:58pm PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY (PARK)

2 7:15am 238 TILLIE LN 2 3:5pm ARRIVE: DES (LAST JUST PAST CAFE)

3 7:A7am 695 BISCHOFF RD [STUDENT XS] 3 315pm DONNELSVILLE ELEMENTARY (DONN)

4 7:19am 9449 MILTON CARLISLE RD 4 3:15pm DONNELSVILLE LATCHKEY

§ 7:20am 9890 SHERYL RD 5 326pm EMILL & N HARRISON

6 7:22am 10204 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 6 3:26pm 21 NHAMPTON RD

7 723am 708 MCKEES MILL RUN 7 3:31pm 238 TILLIE LN

8 723am 806 MCKEES MILL RUN 8 331pm 377 BISCHOFF RD

9 7:24am COLONY TRL & MCKEES MILL RUN (2ND CORNER) 9 332pm 695 BISCHOFF RD [STUDENT XS]

10 7:25am 622 COLONY TRL [SOME STS X] 10 3:34pm 9008 MILTON CARLISLE RD - GO THRU INTERSECTION
11 725am 509 COLONY TRL AT BISCHOFF AND THEN STOP.

12 7:25am 517 COLONY TRL 11 3:35pm 1325 BISCHOFF RD

13 7:226am 516 COLONY TRL 12 338 pm 9856 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

14 7:26am 709 MCKEES MILL RUN 13 3:39pm 10204 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

15 7:27am 10607 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 14 3:41pm 708 MCKEES MILL RUN

16 7:29am 1520 FUNDERBURG RD 15 342 pm 806 MCKEES MILL RUN

17 7:30am 1782 FUNDERBURG RD 16 3:42pm MCKEES MILL & COLONY TRAIL

18 7:32am 9856 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 17 343 pm 622 COLONY TRL [SOME STS X]

19 7:36am 1325 BISCHOFF RD 18 3:44pm 612 COLONY TRL

20 7:39am 9008 MILTON CARLISLE RD (CORNER OF BISCHOFFRD 19 344pm 509 COLONY TRL

& MILTON CARLISLE) 20 344pm 517 COLONY TRL

21 7:40am 8808 MILTON-CARLISLE RD [STUDENT XS) 21 344pm 514 COLONY TRL

22 7:42am 7984 MILTON-CARLISLE RD [STUDENT XS| 22 345pm 709 MCKEES MILL RUN

23 7:44am 7350 MILTON-CARLISLE RD 23 3:46pm 10607 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

24 7:49am 1551 BISCHOFF RD 24 347pm 1520 FUNDERBURG RD

25 7:50am 1663 BISCHOFF RD 25 3:47pm 1782 FUNDERBURG RD

26 7:51am 8789 NEW CARLISLE PIKE 26 3:49 pm 9890 SHERYL RD

27 7:52am 1071 FREE RD 27 3:52pm 9449 MILTON CARLISLE RD

28 7:52am 814 FREE RD 28 3:54pm 8808 MILTON-CARLISLE RD [STUDENT XS]
29 7:52am 771 FREE RD 29 3:56pm 8161 MILTON-CARLISLE RD

30 7:53am 755 FREE RD 30 3:57pm 7984 MILTON-CARLISLE RD [STUDENT XS]
31 7:55am 346 N HAMPTON RD [STUDENT XS] 31 3:58pm 7350 MILTON-CARLISLE RD

32 7:57am 101 N HAMPTON RD (RIGHT BEFORE MILL ST) 32 4:03pm 1551 BISCHOFF RD

33 7:58am EMILL & N HARRISON (CRNR AFTR XING N.H) 33 4:04 pm 1663 BISCHOFF RD

34 7:59am 126 E MILL ST 34 406 pm 8789 NEW CARLISLE PIKE

35 B:00am ARRIVE: DONN (LAST JUST PAST CAFE) 35 4:07pm 1071 FREE RD

36 8:00am DONNELSVILLE ELEMENTARY (DONN) 36 4:07pm 814 FREE RD [STUDENT XS]

37 8:03am DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM 37 4:07pm 825 FREE RD

38 8:13am ARRIVE: PLES- BACK RTSIDE #17; D/O BREAKFAST 1ST 38 408 pm 771 FREE RD

39 8:13am DEPART:PARK LAYNE ES (WHEN SIDEWALK CLEAR) 39 4:15pm ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

40 8:22am PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY (PARK)
41 8:30am ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

If you child will then go to NCES
He/she will get on Buddy Bus #7

outefinder Pro 12.6 Page | of 1 RL_TRIO00141.RPT



TRIP SUMMARY
By StoE Time

TECUMSEH BUS 30 - DONN - AM

08/09/2018

TECUMSEH BUS 30 - DONN - PM

30 LEGGE, JOY 30 LEGGE, JOY
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
I 7:01 am DEPART: TMS 1 2:57pm PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY (PARK)
2 7:02am 9707 W NATIONAL RD 2 2:39pm DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
3 7:03am 1110 WHALEY RD [STUDENT XS] 3 3:15pm DONNELSVILLE ELEMENTARY (DONN)
4 T7:04am 1638 W UNION RD [STUDENT XS] 4 3:15pm DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM
5 7:05am 1934 W UNION RD [STUDENT XS] 5 3:16pm 171 E MAINST
6 7:06am 2118 W UNION RD [STUDENT XS] 6 3:17pm 6925 W NATIONAL RD
7 7:07am 9668 LOWER VALLEY PIKE 7 3:17pm 6785 W NATIONAL RD
8 708 am 9558 LOWER VALLEY PIKE [STUDENT XS] 8 3:18pm 6771 W NATIONAL RD
9 7:09am 9374 LOWER VALLEY PIKE [STUDENT XS] 9 3:18pm 6757 W NATIONAL RD
10 7:10am 9330 LOWER VALLEY PIKE [STUDENT X8| 10 3:19 pm 198 ANDREWS LN [STUDENT XS]
11 7:10am 9097 LOWER VALLEY PIKE 11 321 pm 6622 & 6670 W NATIONAL RD
12 7:13am 498 LAMMES LN 12 321 pm 6740 W NATIONAL RD
13 7:13am 305 LAMMES LN 13 3:22pm 6816 W NATIONAL RD
14 7:14am 157 LAMMES LANE 14 3:24pm 6900 W NATIONAL RD
15 7:14am 8942 W NATIONAL RD 15 3:24pm 32 E MAIN ST
16 7:18am 8907 W NATIONAL RD 16 3:25pm SINCLAIR AVE & W NATIONAL RD
17 7:19am 8733 W NATIONAL RD 17 328 pm 7935 W NATIONAL RD
18 7:20am 8386 W NATIONAL RD 18 3:30pm 26 S HAMPTON RD
19 7:21am 630 SNIDER RD [STUDENT XS] 19 3:30pm 33 S HAMPTON RD [STUDENTS XS]
20 7:22am 1480 SNIDER RD [STUDENT XS] 20 3:32pm 363 S HAMPTON RD [STUDENTSX]
21 7:27am 363 S HAMPTON RD [STUDENTS X] 21 3:32pm 590 S HAMPTON RD
22 7:29am 33 S HAMPTON RD [STUDENTS XS] 22 3:33pm 1480 SNIDER RD
23 7:30am 26 S HAMPTON RD 23 3:35pm 630 SNIDER RD
24 7:30am 7716 W NATIONAL RD 24 3:41pm 225 LAMMES LN
25 7:30am 7935 W NATIONAL RD 25 343pm 305 LAMMES LN
26 7:30am 7905 W NATIONAL RD 26 3:45pm 498 LAMMES LN [STUDENT XS|
27 7:31am 171 E MAIN ST 27 3:46pm 863 LAMMES LN
28 7:31am 6925 W NATIONAL RD 28 3:47pm 9097 LOWER VALLEY PIKE [STUDENT XS]
29 7:35am 6785 W NATIONAL RD 29 3:55pm 9330 LOWER VALLEY PIKE [STUDENT XS]
30 7:35am 6757 W NATIONAL RD 30 3:56pm 9558 LOWER VALLEY PIKE
31 7:35am 6771 W NATIONAL RD 31 3:57pm 9668 LOWER VALLEY PIKE
32 7:38am 198 ANDREWS LN [STUDENT XS] 32 3:59pm 2118 W UNION RD [STUDENT XS]
33 7i40am 6622 & 6670 W NATIONAL RD 33 4:00pm 1934 W UNION RD [STUDENT XS]
34 7:4lam 6740 W NATIONAL RD 34 4:01 pm 1638 W UNION RD [STUDNET XS]
35 743am 6816 W NATIONAL RD 35 4:01 pm 1110 WHALEY RD [STUDENT X8|
36 7:45am 6900 W NATIONAL RD 36 403 pm 500 WHALEY RD
37 7:53am  ARRIVE: DONNELSVILLE ELEM 37 4:05pm 9707 W NATIONAL RD
38 7:55am DONNELSVILLE ELEMENTARY (DONN) 38 4:05pm 9071 W NATIONAL RD
39 8:00am DEPART: DONNELSVILLE ELEM 39 4:05pm TILLIE LN & W NATIONAL @ 8965 W. NATIONAL RD
40 B:15am ARRIVE: PARK LAYNE ELEM 40 4:06 pm BISCHOFF RD & W NATIONAL @ 8907 W. NATIONAL
41 8:15am PARK LAYNE ELEMENTARY (PARK) 41 4:07pm 8733 W NATIONAL RD
42 8:25am DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM 42 4:10pm ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION
43 8:30am ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

If your child will then go to NCES
He/she will get on Buddy Bus #11

outefinder Pro 12.6

Page 1 of 1

RL_TRIOO0141.RPT



